
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

29S

5S

23S

15S

49S

48S

17S

19S

44S

51S

25S

20S

40S

43S

22S

46S

Name

Guillaume HAMEL

Maxime OUELLET

Marc BUJOLD

Olivier LAMBERT

Gabriel POIRIER

Marc-Andre LAGACE

Yami LEFEBVRE

Guillaume DOZOIS

Samuel GERVAIS

Jean-Francois  PICARD

Stephane LEMIEUX

Alex HEBERT

Marie-Josee FORTIN

Mario  DUGAS

Alain NADEAU

Marc DUBOIS

Class

STREET-AWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-AWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-AWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-FWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-RWD

STREET-RWD

Model/Engine

SKYLINE GTR

INTEGRA SILVER

BMW M3 GRIS

CIVIC 99 BLACK

WRX BLACK

SKYLINE GTS-T

ECHO HB SILVER

LANCER RALLIART

SUPRA BLACK

WRX BLUE

944 BLUE

MAZDA 3 GRIS

944 BLUE

944 RED

944 GRIS

SUPRA RED

Best Tm

1:03.578

1:04.585

1:04.734

1:05.045

1:05.098

1:05.169

1:06.781

1:07.807

1:08.068

1:08.525

1:09.178

1:09.580

1:10.117

1:11.933

1:11.988

1:16.011

Diff

-

+1.007

+1.156

+1.467

+1.520

+1.591

+3.203

+4.229

+4.490

+4.947

+5.600

+6.002

+6.539

+8.355

+8.410

+12.433

Best Spd

96.260

94.759

94.541

94.089

94.012

93.910

91.643

90.256

89.910

89.310

88.467

87.956

87.283

85.079

85.014

80.515

In Lap

6

5

7

3

5

6

4

4

5

4

4

2

6

4

6

3

2nd Best

1:03.767

1:04.712

1:04.813

1:05.360

1:06.676

1:05.447

1:06.797

1:08.052

1:08.960

1:09.319

1:09.780

1:09.902

1:10.705

1:12.600

1:12.237

1:17.589

2nd Lap

4

1

6

1

4

4

5

5

3

1

7

7

4

1

4

2

Sorted on Best Lap time
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